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Colon & Rectal Surgery  

 

 

 

 

Jan Rakinic, MD 

 

 

 

 

 

Rhonda Loyd 

Phone:  217-545-8856 

Fax:  217-545-2563 

Email:  jrakinic@siumed.edu 

             rloyd@siumed.edu 

Mail Code:  9638 

Dermatology  

 

 

 

 

Adam Berry, MD 

 

 

 

 

 

Pam Larson 

Phone:  217-545-6630 

Fax:  217-545-4485 

Email: aberry99@siumed.edu  

            plarson23@siumed.edu  

Mail Code:  9644 

Emergency Medicine  

 

 

 

 

James Waymack, MD 

 

 

 

 

 

Erin Mauzy 

Phone:  217-545-3518 

Fax:  217-545-2711 

Email:  jwaymack@siumed.edu  

             emauzy52@siumed.edu 

Mail Code:  9679 

Family Medicine—Alton  

 

 

 

 

M. Rebecca Hoffman, MD  

 

 

 

 

 

Ali Witcher 

Phone: 618-468-1523 

Fax:  833-780-1083  

Email:  mhoffman51@siumed.edu 

             awitcher44@siumed.edu 

Mailing Address:   

#4 Memorial Dr., Bldg B, Suite 115 

Alton, IL  62002 

https://www.siumed.edu/surgery/general/colorectal-fellowship.html
https://www.siumed.edu/surgery/faculty/jan-rakinic.html
mailto:jrakinic@siumed.edu
mailto:rloyd@siumed.edu
https://www.siumed.edu/im/dermatology/residency-program.html
https://www.siumed.edu/adam-berry
mailto:aberry99@siumed.edu
mailto:sbowers55@siumed.edu
mailto:plarson23@siumed.edu
https://www.siumed.edu/em/education.html
https://www.siumed.edu/em/faculty/james-r-waymack.html
mailto:jwaymack@siumed.edu
mailto:emauzy52@siumed.edu
https://www.siumed.edu/fcm/alton
http://www.siumed.edu/fcm/faculty/m-rebecca-hoffman.html
mailto:mhoffman51@siumed.edu
mailto:awitcher44@siumed.edu
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Family Medicine—Carbondale  

 

 

 

 

Andrew Yochum, MD 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TBD 

Phone:  618-536-0221 

Fax: 618-453-1102 

Email:  ayochum@siumed.edu  

              

Mailing Address: 

300 W. Oak, Ste. 200 

Carbondale, IL  62901   

Sports Medicine—Carbondale  

 

 

 

 

Scott Schonewolf, DO 

Email:  sschonewolf@siumed.edu 

Family Medicine - Decatur  

 

 

 

 

Jessie Junker, MD 

 

 

 

 

 

Tina Hartwig 

Phone:  217-872-0850 

Fax:  217-872-0851 

Email: jjunker@siumed.edu  

            thartwig@siumed.edu  

Mailing address: 

102 W. Kenwood Ave., Ste. 100 

Decatur, IL  62526 

Family Medicine - Quincy  

 

 

 

 

Bill Dixon, MD 

 

 

 

 

 

Mary Ann Epley 

Phone:  217-224-8957 

Fax:  217-224-7950 

Email:  wdixon51@siumed.edu  

             mepley@siumed.edu 

Mailing address: 

612 N. 11th 

Quincy, IL  62301 

Sports Medicine—Quincy  

 

 

 

 

Cesar Arguelles, MD 

 

 

 

 

 

Beth Koehler 

Phone:  217-277-5725 

Fax:  217-224-7950 

Email:  carguelles@siumed.edu  

             ekoehler@siumed.edu 

Mailing address: 

612 N. 11th 

Quincy, IL  62301 

http://www.siumed.edu/fcm/carbondale/carbondale-residency-program.html
https://www.siumed.edu/andrew-yochum
mailto:ayochum@siumed.edu
http://www.siumed.edu/fcm/carbondale/sports-medicine-fellowship-summary.html
http://www.siumed.edu/faculty/scott-k-schonewolf.html
mailto:sschonewolf@siumed.edu
http://www.siumed.edu/fcm/decatur/our-residency-program.html
https://www.siumed.edu/fcm/decatur/faculty/jessie-junker.html
mailto:jjunker@siumed.edu
mailto:thartwig@siumed.edu
http://www.siumed.edu/fcm/quincy
http://www.siumed.edu/fcm/quincy/faculty/william-h-dixon.html
mailto:wdixon51@siumed.edu
mailto:mepley@siumed.edu
http://www.siumed.edu/fcm/quincy/sports-medicine-fellowship.html
https://www.siumed.edu/cesar-arguelles
mailto:carguelles@siumed.edu
mailto:jdaniels@siumed.edu
mailto:ekoehler@siumed.edu
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Family Medicine—Springfield  

 

 

 

 

Nichole Mirocha, DO 

 

 

 

 

 

Michelle Banfield, C-TAGME 

Phone:  217-757-8197 

Fax: 217-747-1351 

Email:  nmirocha@siumed.edu 

           mbanfield61@siumed.edu 

Mail Code:  9670 

General Surgery  

 

 

 

 

Melanie Barnard, MD 

 

 

 

 

 

Melissa Smock 

Phone:  217-545-4401 

Fax:  217-545-1793 

Email:  mbarnard61@siumed.edu 

             msmock@siumed.edu 

Mail Code:  9638 

Internal Medicine     

 

 

 

 

Andrew Varney, MD  

 

 

 

 

 

Cathy Brower 

Phone:  217-545-5568 

Fax:  217-545-8156 

Email:  avarney@siumed.edu  

             cbrower@siumed.edu  

Mail Code:  9636 

Cardiovascular Diseases  

 

 

 

 

Momin Siddique, MD 

 

 

 

 

 

Shawna Adams 

Phone:  217-545-0191 

Fax:  217-545-7063 

Email: msiddique46@siumed.edu 

            sadams94@siumed.edu 

Mail Code:  9636 

Endocrinology  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Gabriel Uwaifo, MD 

 

 

 

 

 

Jodi Humphries 

Phone:  217-545-0166 

Fax:  217-545-1129 

Email:  guwaifo93@siumed.edu 

             jhumphries@siumed.edu 

Mail Code:  9636 

https://www.siumed.edu/fcm/springfield/our-program.html
https://www.siumed.edu/nichole-mirocha
mailto:cbrenham@siumed.edu
mailto:mbanfield61@siumed.edu
https://www.siumed.edu/surgery/general/general-surgery-residency.html
https://www.siumed.edu/melanie-barnard
mailto:mbarnard61@siumed.edu
mailto:ppoola@siumed.edu
mailto:msmock@siumed.edu
http://www.siumed.edu/im/internal-medicine-residency-program.html
http://www.siumed.edu/im/faculty/andrew-j-varney.html
mailto:avarney@siumed.edu
mailto:cbrower@siumed.edu
https://www.siumed.edu/im/cardio/cardiology-fellowship.html
https://www.siumed.edu/momin-siddique
mailto:msiddique46@siumed.edu
mailto:sadams94@siumed.edu
mailto:kedwards35@siumed.edu
http://www.siumed.edu/im/endocrinology-fellowship.html
https://www.siumed.edu/gabriel-i-uwaifo
https://www.siumed.edu/gabriel-i-uwaifo
mailto:guwaifo93@siumed.edu
mailto:mjakoby@siumed.edu
mailto:jhumphries@siumed.edu
mailto:cgibson@siumed.edu
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Gastroenterology & Hepatology  

 

 

 

 

Abdul Swied, MD 

 

 

 

 

 

Shaylee Sullivan 

Phone:  217-545-7283 

Fax:  217-545-7473 

Email:  aswied82@siumed.edu 

             ssullivan55@siumed.edu 

Mail Code:  9636  

 

Hematology/Oncology 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Krishna Rao, MD 

 

 

 

 

 

Destiny Slater 

Phone:  217-545-7969 

Fax:  217-545-7021 

Email:  krao@siumed.edu 

             dslater46@siumed.edu   

Mail Code:  9678 

Infectious Diseases  

 

 

 

 

Vidya Sundareshan, MD 

 

 

 

 

 

TBD 

Phone:  217-545-9148 

Fax:  217-545-8025 

Email:  vsundareshan@siumed.edu 

              

Mail Code:  9636 

Pulmonary Critical Care  

 

 

 

 

Rajagopal Sreedhar, MD 

 

 

 

 

 

Tina Ludwig 

Phone:  217-545-0187 

Fax:  217-788-5543 

Email:  rsreedhar@siumed.edu 

             cludwig24@siumed.edu 

Mail Code:  9627 

https://www.siumed.edu/im/gi/gastroenterology-fellowship
https://www.siumed.edu/abdul-swiedC:/Users/nworkman/Documents/&Check-PointSystem&Directory&Do%20notDiscard
mailto:aswied82@siumed.edu
mailto:ssullivan55@siumed.edu
http://www.siumed.edu/cancer/hematologyoncology-fellowship-program.html
http://www.siumed.edu/faculty/krishna-rao.html
mailto:krao@siumed.edu
mailto:dslater46@siumed.edu
https://www.siumed.edu/im/id/infectious-disease-fellowship.html
https://www.siumed.edu/faculty/vidya-sundareshan.html
mailto:vsundareshan@siumed.edu
https://www.siumed.edu/im/pulmonarycritical-care-medicine-fellowship.html
https://www.siumed.edu/im/faculty/rajagopal-v-sreedhar.html
mailto:rsreedhar@siumed.edu
mailto:cludwig24@siumed.edu
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Neurology 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ahmad El Kouzi, MD  

Phone:  217-545-7210 

Fax:  217-545-1903 

Email:   aelkouzi84@siumed.edu 

              ckennedy87@siumed.edu 

Mail Code:  9643 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Carolyn Kennedy  

Movement Disorders  

 

 

 

Jennifer Arnold, MD 

Jennifer Arnold, MD  

Phone:  217-545-7210 

Fax:  217-545-1903 

Email:   jarnold83@siumed.edu 

              ckennedy87@siumed.edu 

Mail Code:  9643 

Neurosurgery  

 

 

 

 

Devin Amin, MD 

 

 

 

 

 

Debby Hawkins 

Phone:  217-545-8863 

Fax: 217-545-9752 

Email:  damin@siumed.edu 

             dhawkins63@siumed.edu 

Mail Code:  9638 

OB/GYN  

 

 

 

 
  

Erica Nelson, MD 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Melissa Sanders 

Phone:  217-545-6498 

Fax:  217-545-7958 

Email:  enelson@siumed.edu 

             msanders24@siumed.edu  

Mail Code:  9640 

Orthopaedics 

Adult Reconstructive Surgery 

 

 

 

 

 

D. Gordon Allan, MD 

 

 

 

 

 

Kelly Cagle 

Phone:  217-545-6155 

Fax:  217-545-1793 

Email:  dgamd83@aol.com  

             kcagle33@siumed.edu  

Mail Code:  9638 

http://www.siumed.edu/neuro/prospective-residents-neurology.html
https://www.siumed.edu/ahmad-el-kouziC:/Users/nworkman/Documents/&Check-PointSystem&Directory&Do%20notDiscard
mailto:aelkouzi84@siumed.edu
mailto:chiggason@siumed.edu
https://www.siumed.edu/node/163421
https://www.siumed.edu/jennifer-arnold
https://www.siumed.edu/jennifer-arnold
mailto:jarnold83@siumed.edu
mailto:aelkouzi84@siumed.edu
mailto:chiggason@siumed.edu
https://www.siumed.edu/surgery/neuro/residency.html
https://www.siumed.edu/surgery/faculty/devin-v-amin.html
mailto:damin@siumed.edu
mailto:dhawkins63@siumed.edu
mailto:sgeorge@siumed.edu
https://www.siumed.edu/obgyn/obstetrics-gynecology-residency-program.html
http://www.siumed.edu/obgyn/faculty/erica-e-nelson.html
mailto:enelson@siumed.edu
mailto:msanders24@siumed.edu
https://www.siumed.edu/surgery/ortho/orthopaedic-surgery-residency.html
http://www.siumed.edu/surgery/ortho/adult-reconstruction-fellowship-program.html
https://orthocenterillinois.com/d-gordon-allan-md/
mailto:dgamd83@aol.com
mailto:kcagle33@siumed.edu
mailto:msweet52@siumed.edu
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Otolaryngology  

 

 

 

 

Dana Crosby, MD 

 

 

 

 

 

Denean Vreeland, C-TAGME 

Phone:  217-545-4777 

Fax:  217-545-7512 

Email:  dcrosby53@siumed.edu  

             dvreeland59@siumed.edu 

Mail Code:  9662 

Pediatrics    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M. Kate Siebenaler, MD   

 

 

 

 

 

Jackie Ackerman, C-TAGME 

Phone:  217-545-7827 

Fax:  217-545-2950 

Email:  msiebenaler52@siumed.edu  

             jackerman51@siumed.edu 

Mail Code:  9658 

 

 

 

Phone:  217-545-8980 

Email:  @siumed.edu  

 

 

 

 

 

TBD 

Plastic Surgery  

 

 

 

 

Nicole Sommer, MD 

Phone:  217-545-6112 

Fax:  217-545-2588 

Email:  nsommer@siumed.edu 

             njackson31@siumed.edu 

Mail Code:  9653 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Naya Jackson    

 

Hand/Micro Surgery  

 

 

 

 

Michael Neumeister, MD 

Email:  mneumeister@siumed.edu 

 

https://www.siumed.edu/ent/residency-program.html
https://www.siumed.edu/ent/faculty/dana-l-crosby.html
mailto:dcrosby53@siumed.edu
mailto:dvreeland59@siumed.edu
http://www.siumed.edu/peds/residency-program.html
https://www.siumed.edu/mary-siebenaler
mailto:msiebenaler52@siumed.edu
mailto:jackerman51@siumed.edu
mailto:aherter@siumed.edu
mailto:jackerman51@siumed.edu
https://www.siumed.edu/surgery/plastics/plastic-surgery-residency.html
https://www.siumed.edu/surgery/faculty/nicole-sommer.html
mailto:nsommer@siumed.edu
mailto:njackson31@siumed.edu
https://www.siumed.edu/surgery/plastics/hand-fellowship.html
https://www.siumed.edu/michael-neumeister
mailto:mneumeister@siumed.edu
mailto:bmailey48@siumed.edu
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Psychiatry  

 

 

 
  

 

 

 

Santosh Shrestha, MD 

Phone:  217-545-7627 

Fax:  217-545-2529 

Email:   sshrestha@siumed.edu 

              vsmith@siumed.edu 

               

Mail Code:  9642   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Vivian Smith, C-TAGME 

Med/Psych 

Child & Adolescent Psychiatry  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ayame Takahashi, MD 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kelli Smith 

Phone:  217-545-7627 

Fax:  217-545-2529 

Email:   atakahashi@siumed.edu 

              ksmith@siumed.edu  

 

Mail Code:  9642   

 

Radiology  

 

 

 

 

 

Vincent Zata, MD 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Shannon Boxman 

Phone:  217-814-5178 

Fax:  217-757-6458 

Email:  vzata@cirarad.net 

             sboxman@cirarad.net 

Mail Code:  SJH Radiology 

Urology  

 

 

 

 

 

Ranjiv Mathews, MD 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kara Pierson 

Phone:  217-545-3262 

Fax:  217-545-7305 

Email:  rmathews94@siumed.edu 

             kpierson83@siumed.edu  

Mail Code:  9665 

http://www.siumed.edu/psych/psychiatry-residency-program.html
https://www.siumed.edu/santosh-shrestha
mailto:sshrestha@siumed.edu
mailto:sshrestha@siumed.edu
mailto:vsmith@siumed.edu
https://www.siumed.edu/psych/medicine-psychiatry-residency.html
http://www.siumed.edu/psych/child-and-adolescent-psychiatry-fellowship.html
http://www.siumed.edu/psych/faculty/ayame-takahashi.html
mailto:atakahashi@siumed.edu
mailto:ksmith@siumed.edu
http://www.siumed.edu/radiology
https://ciraradiology.com/about-cira/physicians-mid-level-providers/vincent-j-zata-m-d/
mailto:vzata@cirarad.net
mailto:sboxman@cirarad.net
https://www.siumed.edu/surgery/urology/residency.html
https://www.siumed.edu/surgery/urology/faculty/ranjiv-mathews.html
mailto:rmathews94@siumed.edu
mailto:kpierson83@siumed.edu
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Endourology  

 

 

 

 

Bradley Schwartz, DO 

 

 

 

 

 

Kara Pierson 

Phone:  217-545-3262 

Fax:  217-545-7305 

Email:  bschwartz@siumed.edu 

             kpierson83@siumed.edu  

Mail Code:  9665 

Vascular Surgery  

 

 

 

 

Khalil Qato, MD 

 

 

 

 

 

Rhonda Loyd 

Phone:  217-545-8856 

Fax:  217-545-2563 

Email:  kqato22@siumed.edu 

             rloyd@siumed.edu 

Mail Code:  9638 

https://www.siumed.edu/bradley-schwartz
mailto:bschwartz@siumed.edu
mailto:rmathews94@siumed.edu
mailto:kpierson83@siumed.edu
https://www.siumed.edu/surgery/vascular/vascular-surgery-residency.html
https://www.siumed.edu/khalil-qato
mailto:dhood@siumed.edu
mailto:rloyd@siumed.edu

